LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AALAAGI LIMITED

A&D COSMETICS LTD

A & E CAR SALES LIMITED
A & G BROWN LIMITED

AA VAPOUR LIMITED

AB DRIVERS LIMITED

SC603857
5C603874
5C604067
SC604016
SC603678
5C603920

30/07/2018
30/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
26/07/2018
30/07/2018

ABL (SCOTLAND) LTD
ACCUMULATED HEALTH LIMITED
ACE S-C LTD

ACUMEN CONSULTS LTD

ADF60 LTD

AE GYMS LTD

LISA DAVIS
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

SC603905
5C603656
SC603846
SC603693
SC603853
SC603725

30/07/2018
26/07/2018
30/07/2018
26/07/2018
30/07/2018
26/07/2018



