				Iddibilitin of contraction	
DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****					
(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION	- NEW COMPANIES				
AALAAGI LIMITED	SC603857	30/07/2018	ABL (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC603905	30/07/2018
A&D COSMETICS LTD	SC603874	30/07/2018	ACCUMULATED HEALTH LIMITED	SC603656	26/07/2018
A & E CAR SALES LIMITED	SC604067	31/07/2018	ACE S-C LTD	SC603846	30/07/2018
A & G BROWN LIMITED	SC604016	31/07/2018	ACUMEN CONSULTS LTD	SC603693	26/07/2018
AA VAPOUR LIMITED	SC603678	26/07/2018	ADF60 LTD	SC603853	30/07/2018
AB DRIVERS LIMITED	SC603920	30/07/2018	AE GYMS LTD	SC603725	26/07/2018